55
BED-RELATED
ZAE Route de Casseneuil - Le Lédat
47300 Villeneuve-sur-Lot - France
International Phone : +33 5 53 40 50 30
International Fax : +33 5 53 40 58 38
E-mail : info@systam.com

Ê Have been carefully researched to offer a significant reduction in the effects
of chafing.
AERATION CHANNELS BETWEEN BLOCKS
Ê Help to reduce the effects of maceration through improved mattress
ventilation.
14 cm
Cleaning POLYFILM® cover :
Polymaille®
integral cover
Polymaille® HD
integral cover
Item code Designation Sizes (W x L) For bed (W x L) Patient weight (kg / lbs)
(cm / inches) (cm / inches) Min. Max.
P101MPLPFDH P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYFILM® fitted bed sheet 87 x 198 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 /      35 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P102MPLPMHI P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 87 x 198 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 /      35 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P102MPLPMHI190 P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 87 x 187 / 34 x 74 90 x 190 /      35 x 75 35 / 77 130 / 286
P102MPLPMHI220 P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 87 x 220 / 34 x 87 90 x 220 / 35 x 87 35 / 77 150 / 330
P102MPLPMHI100 P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 96 x 198 / 38 x 78 100 x 200 / 39 x 79 35 / 77 150 / 330
P102MPLPMHI110 P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 113 x 198 / 44 x 78 110 x 200 / 43 x 79 135 / 297 270 / 595
P102MPLPMHI120 P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 120 x 200 / 47 x 78 120 x 200 / 47 x 79 135 / 297 270 / 595
P102MPLPMHI140 P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® integral cover 133 x 199 / 52 x 78 140 x 200 / 55 x 79 135 / 297 270 / 595
P102MPLPMHF P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® HD integral cover 87 x 199 / 34 x 78 90 x 200 / 35 x 79 35 / 77 130 / 286
P102MPLPMHF190 P101M - POLYPLOT® / POLYMAILLE® HD integral cover 87 x 187 / 34 x 74 90 x 190 / 35 x 75 35 / 77 130 / 286
POLYFILM® FITTED
BED SHEET FOR SINGLE
PATIENT USE
(Do not immerse in water)